2025-2026 Academic Calendar
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End of the First Trimester
Holiday - Veterans Day
Holiday - Thanksgiving
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Winter Break

Instructional Days: 14
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Winter Break
Holiday - Martin L. King Day

Instructional Days: 14
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10-12 |Minimum Days-Parents Conf.

Holiday - Lincoln's B-Day
Holiday - President's Day

Instructional Days: 18
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End of the Second Trimester

Staff Development Day

Instructional Days: 21

Open House

Spring Break

Staff Development Day

14-15 |Minimum Days-Parents Conf.

Instructional Days: 16

Total # of Instruct. Days in the Year = 176
Total # of Staff Dev. Days in the Year = 8
Total # of Minimum Days in the Year = 16

Wednesday

K- 1st - 8:00 am - 1:00 pm.
2nd - 5th - 8:00 am - 1:30 pm.
6th - 8th - 8:00 am -1:50 pm
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Holiday - Memorial Day 1-4 |Minimum Days
3 Kinder Promotion
Last Day of School

Instructional Days: 20

5th & 8th Grade Promotion
Staff Development Day

Instructional Days: 4

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday
K- 1st - 8:00 am to 2:30 pm
2nd - 5th - 8:00 am to 3:00 pm
6th - 8th - 8:00 am to 3:30 pm

BOARD OF DIR OR
1- Thursday, August 14, 2025

A DAR
5- Thursday, December 11, 2025

9- Thursday, April 9, 2026

2- Thursday, September 11, 2025

6- Thursday, January 15, 2026

10- Thursday, May 14, 2026

3- Thursday, October 9, 2025

7- Thursday, February 12, 2026

11- Thursday, June 11, 2026

4- Thursday, November 13, 2025

8- Thursday, March 12, 2026




